GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
KRISHNAGAR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE

KRISHNAGAR, NADIA
PROVISIONAL HOLIDAY LIST FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2025
| Date Day Holiday/Occasion/Event Weekday Sunday
I 01.01.2025 Wednesday | English New Year Day 1 0
; 12.01.2025 Sunday - Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 0 1
’ 23.01.2025 Thursday Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 1 0
26.01.2025 Sunday - Republic Day 0 1
!: 02.02.2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 0 1
03.02.2025 Monday Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 1 0
\ 14.02.2025 Friday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma&Shab-e-Barat 1 0
26.02.2025 Wednesday ) Shivaratri 1 0
1‘ 14.03.2025 Friday \ Doljatra 1 0
| 15.03.2025 Saturday | Holi Utsava 1 0
; ~27.03.2025 Thursday \ Birthday of Sri Sri Hari Chand Thakur 1 0
‘ 31.03.2025 Monday | Ed-UI-Fitr 1 0
01.04.2025 Tuesday | Ed-UI-Fitr 1 0
| 10.04.2025 Thursday | Mahabir Jayanti 1 0
| 14.04.2025 Monday | Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 1 0
15.04.2025 Tuesday | Bengali New Year’s Day 1 0
18.04.2025 Friday B Good Friday 1 0
01.05.2025 Thursday May day 1 0
~09.05.2025 Friday e Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 1 0
12.05.2025 to Monday to Summer Vacation: includingBuddhaPurnima 42 6
28.06.2025 Saturday (12.05.2025),Id-Ud-Zoha (06.06.2025), Rathayatra
B L (27.06.2025)
30.06.2025 Monday [ Hul Diwas 1 0
\l 06.07.2025 Sunday | Muharram 0 1
19.07.2025 Saturday | B Birthday of Dwijendralal Roy 1 0
09.08.2025 Saturday | Raksha Bandhan 1 0
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 1 0
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 1 0
05.09.2025 Friday . Fateha-dwaz-daham 1 0
17.09.2025 Wednesday Vishwakarma Puja 1 0
~21.09.2025 Sunday | Mahalaya 0 1
22.09.2025 to Mondayto | Puja Vacation: including Durga Puja (26.09.2025 to 39 6
05.11.2025 Wednesday | 02.10.2025), Birthday of Gandhiji (02.10.2025), Lakshmi Puja
(06.10.2025), Kali  Puja (20.10.2025), Bhratridwitiya
| (23.10.2025), Chhat Puja (27.10.2025), Jagadhhatri Puja
| (30.10.2025 to 31.10.2025), Foundation Day of Kalyani
University (01.11.2025), Birthday of Guru Nanak (05.11.2025)
15.11.2025 Satursay | Birthday of Birsa Munda 1 0
25.12.2025 to Thursday To ‘ o Christmas holidays 6 1
31.12.2025 Wednesday |
Principal’s discretion 4
L - Total No of Holidays 115 Days

*%***The list of holidays may be changed depending on the situation of the college
N.B. 115 Halidays+52 Sundays=167 Holidays, No. of working days:365-167=198.If any Muslim Festivals

mentioned above does not fall on the notified date (day), Government Employees of Muslim Community may

be granted a sectional holiday on which the festival is actually observed in addition to notified holiday.
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